Engineered for Interaction of Man and Machine
Ergonomic Handling Systems
Mexico
Ingersoll Rand, S.A. de C.V.
Boulevard Centro Industrial No. 11
Industrial Puente de Vigas
54070 Tlalnepantla, Mexico
Telephone: +52 (55) 50056600

 capacity (350 X 50%)
 For lift ing applications,
 working load should
 not exceed 80% of
 operating capacity
 Working load includes
 part weight and
 handling device weight
Capacity
lb (kg)
Travel
in (mm)
Net Weight
lb (kg)
SINGLE WIRE ROPE
BW015080 1 ZAW015080 1 BAW015080 1 EAW015080 1 150 (68) 80" (2032) 50 (23)
BW020120 ZAW020120 BAW020120 EAW020120 200 (90) 120" (3048) 62 (28)
BW020120S 2 ZAW020120S 2 BAW020120S 2 EAW020120S 2 200 (90) 120" (3048) 62 (28)
BW032080S 2 ZAW032080S 2 BAW032080S 2 EAW032080S 2 325 (147) 80" (2032) 62 (28)
BW035080 1 ZAW035080 1 BAW035080 1 EAW035080 1 350 (158) 80" (2032) 62 (28)
BW050080 ZAW050080 BAW050080 EAW050080 500 (227) 80" (2032) 110 (50)
BW050080S 2 ZAW050080S 2 BAW050080S 2 EAW050080S 2 500 (227) 80" (2032) 110 (50)
REEVED WIRE ROPE
BW040060 ZAW040060 BAW040060 EAW040060 400 (181) 60" (1524) 67 (30)
BW040060S 2 ZAW040060S 2 BAW040060S 2 EAW040060S 2 400 (181) 60" (1524) 67 (30)
BW065040S 2 ZAW065040S 2 BAW065040S 2 EAW065040S 2 650 (294) 40" (1016) 67 (30)
BW070040 1 ZAW070040 1 BAW070040 1 EAW070040 1 700 (317) 40" (1016) 67 (30)
BW100040 ZAW100040 BAW100040 EAW100040 1,000 (453) 40" (1016) 115 (52)
BW100040S 2 ZAW100040S 2 BAW100040S 2 EAW100040S 2 1,000 (453) 40" (1016) 115 (52)
TANDEM WIRE ROPE
BW040120 ZAW040120 BAW040120 EAW040120 400 (181) 120" (3048) 124 (56)
BW040120S 2 ZAW040120S 2 BAW040120S 2 EAW040120S 2 400 (181) 120" (3048) 124 (56)
BW065080S 2 ZAW065080S 2 BAW065080S 2 EAW065080S 2 650 (294) 80" (2032) 124 (56)
BW070080 1 ZAW070080 1 BAW070080 1 EAW070080 1 700 (317) 80" (2032) 124 (56)
BW100080 ZAW100080 BAW100080 EAW100080 1,000 (453) 80" (2032) 220 (100)
BW100080S 2 ZAW100080S 2 BAW100080S 2 EAW100080S 2 1,000 (453) 80" (2032) 220 (100)
TANDEM REEVED WIRE ROPE
BW080060 ZAW080060 BAW080060 EAW080060 800 (360) 60" (1524) 129 (59)
BW080060S 2 ZAW080060S 2 BAW080060S 2 EAW080060S 2 800 (360) 60" (1524) 129 (59)
BW130040S 2 ZAW130040S 2 BAW130040S 2 EAW130040S 2 1,300 (589) 40" (1016) 129 (59)
BW140040 1 ZAW140040 1 BAW140040 1 EAW140040 1 1,400 (620) 40" (1016) 129 (59)
BW200040 ZAW200040 BAW200040 EAW200040 2,000 (900) 40" (1016) 225 (102)
BW200040S 2 ZAW200040S 2 BAW200040S 2 EAW200040S 2 2,000 (900) 40" (1016) 225 (102)
ZA BA EAB
 Not available with Z-Stop safety device.